Официальный список участников
	№
	ФИО
	Ник на форуме
	Вид снасти
	Сектор
	Вес
	Место

	1
	Пашкевич Алексей
	Boskon
	Фидер
	8
	215
	14

	2
	Прокопчик Илья
	Хулиган
	Поплавок
	14
	45
	21

	3
	Бердник Александр
	Balobuev
	Фидер
	30
	485
	9

	4
	Поленок Дмитрий
	
	Поплавок
	25
	290
	12

	5
	Макухин Юрий
	Yurgen
	Фидер
	18
	25
	-

	6
	Довгун Катерина
	Катя
	Фидер
	7
	395
	10

	7
	Шестаков Роман
	Twitch
	Поплавок
	10
	1280
	4

	8
	Гришко Вадим
	GAD9
	Фидер
	22
	620
	7

	9
	Щербик Дмитрий
	Orange
	Поплавок
	17
	2120
	1

	10
	Захаревский Геннадий
	zaharevskii
	Поплавок
	5
	0
	24

	11
	Ловцевич Алексей
	Aleks Lov
	Фидер
	11
	125
	17

	12
	Рогатко Андрей
	Рак
	Фидер
	21
	55
	20

	13
	Владимир
	SHMALYAR
	Поплавок
	13
	170
	15

	14
	Шобиков Андрей
	фишман
	Поплавок
	26
	1540
	2

	15
	Гаращук Мария
	
	Поплавок
	19
	60
	19

	16
	Талейко Павел
	
	Фидер
	15
	345
	11

	17
	Цыбульский Виталий
	Vital-TS
	Фидер
	27
	145
	16

	18
	Бразевич Владимир
	Вовочка
	Поплавок
	24
	1370
	3

	19
	Калиновский Вадим
	
	Фидер
	12
	535
	8

	20
	Абрамович Дмитрий
	
	Фидер
	28
	715
	6

	21
	Дорошко Максим
	Макс-86
	Фидер
	20
	15
	23

	22
	Какошко Евгений
	Янеж
	Фидер
	29
	925
	5

	23
	Кузьмич Юрий
	yurakuzmich
	Поплавок
	6
	250
	13

	24
	Мартынов Виталий
	ВитаL
	Фидер
	4
	105
	18

	25
	Кулик Денис
	Денис)
	Фидер
	9
	40
	22

	26
	Грицкевич Олег
	
	Поплавок
	16
	0
	24

	27
	Чигинейчик Владимир
	
	Поплавок
	31
	0
	24

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	


